
Plan		działań	towarzyszących		miesiąc			kwiecień			2019	r.	
				PODPROGRAM		2018			
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L.	p	 Podmiot	 Termin	realizacji	 Nazwa	działania	 Planowana	
liczba	działań	

Planowana	
liczba	

uczestników	
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ZO	PKPS	Przemyśl	
Miejsce:	Świetlica	
Wiejska	Huta	Brzuska	
	
ZO	PKPS	Przemyśl	
Miejsce:	Niepubliczna	
Szkoła	Kuźmina	
	
ZO	PKPS	Przemyśl	
Miejsce	:	Wybrzeże	
Marszałka	J.	
Piłsudskiego	23	
	
ZO	PKPS	Przemyśl	
Miejsce:	Wybrzeże	
Marszałka	J.	
Piłsudskiego	23	
	
ZO	PKPS	Przemyśl	
Miejsce	:	Świetlica	
Wiejska	Jawornik	
Polski	

	
					
02.04.2019	r.,	
Godz.9.00	-15.00		
	
	
08.04.2019	r.	
Godz.8.00-15.00	
	
	
11.04.2019	r.	
Godz.8.00-15.00	
	
	
	
15.04.2019	r.	
Godz.10.00-	15.00	
	
	
	
		16.04.2019	r.	
Godz.9.00-14.00	

	
	
Warsztaty	Kulinarne	
	
	
	
Warsztaty	Kulinarne	
	
	
	
Warsztaty	dietetyczne	dotyczące	zdrowego	
odżywiania	i	przeciwdziałania	marnotrawieniu	
żywności		
	
	
	
Warsztaty	Kulinarne	
	
	
	
	
Warsztaty	Kulinarne	

	
	
	
												6	
												
	
											5		
												
												
													
	
											6		
											
											
												
	
												5	
	
	
	
	
												4	
		

	
	
	

							120				
										
	
							100			
									
								

	
													
									120		
	
	
							
	
									100	
												
														
											
	
									80		
		

	


